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Position
Public Defender
Public Defender

Assist Public Defender

Chief Deputy Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender
Chief Deputy Public Defender

Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Attorney Il

Senior Attorney
Senior Attorney
Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Senior Attorney
Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Other Positions Held

County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$311,396
$273,690
$250,312
$239,908
$237,415
$219,554
$211,085
$208,000
$207,433
$206,247
$204,849
$204,845
$204,571
$202,349
$201,600
$201,239
$200,476
$200,302
$198,089
$195,451
$194,640
$184,592
$183,560
$180,463
$179,961
$178,161
$177,555
$174,381
$171,416
$169,735
$169,263



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Attorney
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Chief Public Defenders Invest
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il
Attorney Il

Administrative Services Director |

Attorney Il

Supervising Public Def Invest
Senior Attorney

Attorney I

Senior Public Defenders Invest
Senior Public Defenders Invest
Senior Public Defenders Invest
Attorney I

Senior Public Defenders Invest
Public Defender Investigator Il
Attorney I

Public Defender Investigator Il
Public Defender Investigator Il
Public Defender Investigator Il
Public Defender Investigator Il
Attorney I

Public Defender Investigator Il
Attorney I

Public Defender Investigator Il

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$161,682
$159,299
$158,175
$156,268
$154,785
$154,651
$153,731
$150,592
$149,280
$148,429
$148,200
$139,413
$133,036
$131,536
$130,573
$129,903
$127,861
$126,959
$122,786
$119,595
$119,579
$114,877
$113,110
$112,849
$111,232
$106,834
$102,795
$100,893

$98,630

$97,235

$95,680

$94,583



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Attorney I

Attorney I

Administrative Officer Il

County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney |

Attorney |

Public Defender Investigator |
Attorney |

Office Systems Coordinator IlI
Community Services Coordinator
Attorney Il

Administrative Assistant Il
Management Assistant Ill-Legal
Community Services Coordinator
Community Services Coordinator
Senior Attorney

Law Clerk

Community Services Coordinator
Clerical Supervisor llI

Law Clerk

Community Services Coordinator
Attorney Il

Legal Processing Assistant |ll
Management Assistant Ill-Legal
Public Defender Investigator |
Law Clerk

Law Clerk

Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant |ll

Legal Processing Assistant |l

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$94,345
$92,797
$92,339
$88,881
$86,037
$85,937
$85,576
$84,904
$84,388
$84,117
$84,070
$81,289
$81,118
$81,069
$77,662
$76,268
$75,608
$72,716
$70,086
$70,046
$69,926
$68,175
$67,147
$64,820
$62,132
$61,676
$59,730
$58,334
$57,903
$57,830
$57,305
$56,748



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Legal Processing Assistant |l
Legal Processing Assistant |l
Community Services Coordinator
Legal Processing Assistant |ll

Legal Processing Assistant |ll

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$56,153
$54,899
$54,769
$54,755
$54,617



