	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$311,396
2.	Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$273,690
3.	Assist Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$250,312
4.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$239,908
5.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$237,415
6.	Chief Deputy Public Defender		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$219,554
7.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$211,085
8.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$208,000
9.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$207,433
10.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$206,247
11.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$204,849
12.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$204,845
13.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$204,571
14.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$202,349
15.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$201,600
16.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$201,239
17.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$200,476
18.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$200,302
19.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$198,089
20.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$195,451
21.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$194,640
22.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$184,592
23.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$183,560
24.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$180,463
25.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$179,961
26.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$178,161
27.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$177,555
28.	Senior Attorney		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$174,381
29.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$171,416
30.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$169,735
31.	Attorney III		Ventura County	Public Defender	\$169,263

32.	Senior Attorney	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$161,682
33.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$159,299
34.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$158,175
35.	Chief Public Defenders Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$156,268
36.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$154,785
37.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$154,651
38.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$153,731
39.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$150,592
40.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$149,280
41.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$148,429
42.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$148,200
43.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$139,413
44.	Administrative Services Director I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$133,036
45.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$131,536
46.	Supervising Public Def Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$130,573
47.	Senior Attorney	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$129,903
48.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$127,861
49.	Senior Public Defenders Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$126,959
50.	Senior Public Defenders Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$122,786
51.	Senior Public Defenders Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$119,595
52.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$119,579
53.	Senior Public Defenders Invest	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$114,877
54.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$113,110
55.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$112,849
56.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$111,232
57.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$106,834
58.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$102,795
59.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$100,893
60.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$98,630
61.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$97,235
62.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$95,680
63.	Public Defender Investigator II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$94,583

64.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$94,345
65.	Attorney II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$92,797
66.	Administrative Officer II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$92,339
67.	County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$88,881
68.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$86,037
69.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$85,937
70.	Attorney I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$85,576
71.	Attorney I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$84,904
72.	Public Defender Investigator I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$84,388
73.	Attorney I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$84,117
74.	Office Systems Coordinator III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$84,070
75.	Community Services Coordinator	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$81,289
76.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$81,118
77.	Administrative Assistant II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$81,069
78.	Management Assistant III-Legal	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$77,662
79.	Community Services Coordinator	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$76,268
80.	Community Services Coordinator	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$75,608
81.	Senior Attorney	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$72,716
82.	Law Clerk	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$70,086
83.	Community Services Coordinator	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$70,046
84.	Clerical Supervisor III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$69,926
85.	Law Clerk	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$68,175
86.	Community Services Coordinator	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$67,147
87.	Attorney III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$64,820
88.	Legal Processing Assistant III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$62,132
89.	Management Assistant III-Legal	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$61,676
90.	Public Defender Investigator I	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$59,730
91.	Law Clerk	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$58,334
92.	Law Clerk	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$57,903
93.	Legal Processing Assistant II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$57,830
94.	Legal Processing Assistant III	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$57,305
95.	Legal Processing Assistant II	Ventura County	Public Defender	\$56,748

96.	Legal Processing Assistant II	Ver	ntura County	Public Defender	\$56,153
97.	Legal Processing Assistant II	Ver	ntura County	Public Defender	\$54,899
98.	Community Services Coordinator	Ver	ntura County	Public Defender	\$54,769
99.	Legal Processing Assistant III	Ver	ntura County	Public Defender	\$54,755
100.	Legal Processing Assistant III	Ver	ntura County	Public Defender	\$54,617